

City of Sausalito

Priority 1 Sewer Replacement
 Project 1B -
 Spinnaker/Humboldt Sewer
 Anchor St. PS Rehab

Bid Tabulation

Bid Opening
 January 19, 2011

No.	Item	Quantity	Units	Engineers Estimate		W.R. Forde		Team Ghillotti		Maggiora & Ghilotti		Argonaut Construction		Bay Pacific Pipeline		JMB Construction	
				Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$37,800.00	\$37,800.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00
2	Bypass Pumping and Control of Sewage Floor	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$37,250.00	\$37,250.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
3	Dewatering	1	LS	\$91,000.00	\$91,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00
4	Shoring	1	LS	\$130,110.00	\$130,110.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$21,400.00	\$21,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$43,500.00	\$43,500.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
5	4-Inch Force Main	593	LF	\$59.00	\$34,987.00	\$95.00	\$56,335.00	\$64.00	\$37,952.00	\$55.00	\$32,615.00	\$60.00	\$35,580.00	\$150.00	\$88,950.00	\$28.00	\$16,604.00
6	6-Inch Sanitary Sewer	96	LF	\$110.00	\$10,560.00	\$115.00	\$11,040.00	\$240.00	\$23,040.00	\$240.00	\$23,040.00	\$150.00	\$14,400.00	\$175.00	\$16,800.00	\$139.00	\$13,344.00
7	8-Inch Sanitary Sewer	476	LF	\$92.00	\$43,792.00	\$165.00	\$78,540.00	\$153.00	\$72,828.00	\$305.00	\$145,180.00	\$210.00	\$99,960.00	\$200.00	\$95,200.00	\$248.00	\$118,048.00
8	Lateral Replacement and Connection to MH or Sewer	4	EA	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$7,424.00	\$29,696.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,800.00	\$31,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$28,000.00
9	Grease Interceptor	1	LS	\$41,780.00	\$41,780.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$45,875.00	\$45,875.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00
10	Manholes	1	EA	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00
11	Existing Manholes	4	EA	\$3,200.00	\$12,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$3,785.00	\$15,140.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00
12	Package Lift Station	1	LS	\$102,300.00	\$102,300.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$169,000.00	\$169,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00
13	Restaurant Plumbing Changes	1	LS	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
14	Anchor Pump Station Rehabilitation	1	LS	\$106,800.00	\$106,800.00	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$284,000.00	\$284,000.00	\$265,000.00	\$265,000.00	\$220,200.00	\$220,200.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$298,000.00	\$298,000.00
Alternate Item	Demolition of Parking Attendant Kiosk	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00
TOTAL					\$643,929.00		\$692,915.00		\$749,181.00		\$754,535.00		\$776,840.00		\$779,950.00		\$841,796.00
Contingency & Inflation Allowance					\$214,071.00												
Engineers Estimate Total					\$858,000.00												